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Article Ingredients Serie ANRGrams

Babyleaves lamb's lettuce Lamb's lettuce, babyleaves red 100 50081 badge-check badge-check

Babyleaves rocket
Babyleaves green, babyleaves 
red, babyleaves red chard, 
rocket

100 50080 badge-check badge-check

Basic saladmix
Escarole, carrot, white 
cabbage, Chinese cabbage, 
radicchio

150
300

50325
50340

badge-check badge-check

Butterhead lettuce Salanova green 100 50066 badge-check badge-check

Butterhead mix
Rocket, salanova butterhead 
green, salanova butterhead red

100 51425 badge-check badge-check

Iceberg lettuce Iceberg lettuce
100
200
400

50965
50985
51005

badge-check badge-check

Iceberg mix
Iceberg, carrot, white cabbage, 
radicchio

100
200
400

50705
50725
50070

badge-check badge-check

Lamb's lettuce Lamb's Lettuce
85
150

50082
11354

badge-check badge-check

Mixed salad
Frisee multileaf, radicchio, lollo 
rosso, lollo bionda

150
300

12482
50111

badge-check badge-check

Oak leaf mix
Red oak leaf lettuce, green oak 
leaf lettuce, frisee, arugula, red 
onion

100 19006 badge-check badge-check

We chop, wash, and pack with care, while you sell and share!  
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Rocket Rocket
85
150

50083
50075

badge-check badge-check

Rocket mix
Lollo rosso, babyleaves red 
chard, rocket

75
100

51865
51845

badge-check badge-check

Rocket organic Rocket organic 40 50038 badge-check badge-check

LETTUCE


